3
Single Module AFDD B Curve
MINIATURE AFDD / RCBO - C CURVE
Description                                                                            List No.
6A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                     61/C0630AFD
10A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C1030AFD
13A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C1330AFD
16A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C1630AFD
20A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C2030AFD
25A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C2530AFD
32A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C3230AFD
40A C 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/C4030AFD
Technical Features
• Miniature AFDD/RCBO
• BS EN 62606
• Current ratings 6A, 10A, 13A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A
• Serial arc fault detection
• Parallel arc fault detection
• Rated residual operating current 30mA
• RCD type A
• Tripping characteristic curve C
• Pole configuration 1P+N (switched neutral)
• Rated short circuit capacity 6kA
• Plug in connection to the Starbreaker busbar system
Single Module AFDD C Curve
MINIATURE AFDD / RCBO - B CURVE
Description                                                                            List No.
6A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                     61/B0630AFD
10A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B1030AFD
13A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B1330AFD
16A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B1630AFD
20A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B2030AFD
25A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B2530AFD
32A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B3230AFD
40A B 30mA AFDD/RCBO combined                                   61/B4030AFD
Technical Features
• Miniature AFDD/RCBO
• BS EN 62606
• Current ratings 6A, 10A, 13A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 32A, 40A
• Serial arc fault detection
• Parallel arc fault detection
• Rated residual operating current 30mA
• RCD type A
• Tripping characteristic curve B
• Pole configuration 1P+N (switched neutral)
• Rated short circuit capacity 6kA
• Plug in connection to the Starbreaker busbar system
236232 Crabtree Arc Fault 12pp B2540 RCBO (Q16).qxp  02/10/2019  09:03  Page 3